Zone Al

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 22-08-20 08.15
98 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie Naam

NO License Nom

1 202815-85 PAUWELS LUCIEN

2 134615-76 ROOSE -PYRA

3 202815-85 PAUWELS LUCIEN

4 228696-67 VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
5 304637-57 SARRAZIN KAREL

6 134615-76 ROOSE -PYRA

7 149529-52 MORISSE JEROME

8 128704-82 DEGRYSE DANNY

9 134615-76 | ROOSE -PYRA

10 149529-52 MORISSE JEROME

11 149529-52 MORISSE JEROME

12 149529-52 MORISSE JEROME

13 309925-10  TROUBAT PIERRE

14 128704-82 DEGRYSE DANNY

15 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL

16 138346-24 DEKEYSER W-J-H

17 134615-76 | ROOSE -PYRA

18 260658-19 BRUNEEL-VERHAEGHE
19 149529-52 MORISSE JEROME

20 149529-52 MORISSE JEROME

21 303911-10 LOGIE STEVEN

22 128704-82 DEGRYSE DANNY

23 309925-10 TROUBAT PIERRE

24 228696-67 VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
25 304637-57 SARRAZIN KAREL

01-09-2020 22:27:40

TULLE

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
LOPPEM
BEKEGEM
LOPPEM
TORHOUT
BIKSCHOT
BEKEGEM
WERVIK
HOUTHULS
BEKEGEM
WERVIK
WERVIK
WERVIK
BIZET
HOUTHULS
ZEDELGEM
KOEKELAR
BEKEGEM
RUDDERVO
WERVIK
WERVIK
POPERING
HOUTHULS
BIZET
TORHOUT
BIKSCHOT

27 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

3
4
3
2
4
4
8
3
4
8
8
8
3
3
2
6
4
2
8
8
2
3
3
2
4
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631889
631101
2
621016
604176
2
589545
609554
3
2
3
4
579897
2
631135
621863
4
624269
5
6
592026
3

2
2
2

BE 304817916
BE 301898715
BE 310128918
BE 300916618
BE 307608618
BE 304434218
BE 312876317
BE 313199515
BE 304432218
BE 312878017
BE 312879017
BE 312879417
FR 36736717

BE 309582818
BE 300522617
BE 312959616
BE 304425018
BE 304449918
BE 312877517
BE 312999117
BE 304415016
BE 309581518
FR 03926417

BE 305594916
BE 307600118

TELEVIE

KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

15.29450 1453.4537
15.44370 1403.6424
15.48570 1391.9793
15.41130 1391.7365
15.30339 1387.1087
15.50100 1386.5273
15.20450 1384.7211
15.35240 1384.0917
15.52220 1379.8579
15.23500 1374.7649
15.25010 1370.9817
15.29200 1357.3561
15.24503 1349.1049
15.47100 1348.0737
16.04430 1343.6504
16.02531 1329.0937
16.10070 1328.3074
16.06390 1323.5853
15.43230 1314.8236
15.46180 1306.3262
15.51100 1297.8283
16.05500 1294.6280
15.42593 1294.4467
16.15300 1292.4370
16.05259 1284.3013
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